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Г Р А Ф И К

учебного процесса  на заочном отделении

на 2022 - 2023 учебный год
	№ группы
	Установочная

       сессия
	Кол-
  во

дней
	Зимняя

сессия
	Кол-
  во

дней
	Весенняя

сессия
	Кол-во

дней
	Государственная
итоговая
аттестация
	Кол-во

дней

	4-ТЗ

	26.09 – 01.10
	6
	05.12 – 20.12
	16
	21.03 – 07.04
	18
	12.05-08.06
11.06-22.06
	28
14

	3-КЗ

	26.09 – 01.10
	6
	05.12 -20.12
	16
	21.03 – 07.04
	18
	12.05-08.06   11.06-22.06-

	28

14

	2-КЗ

	03.10. – 08.10
	6
	12.12-23.12
	12
	10.04. – 21.04
	12
	-
	-

	2-ДОУ
	  03.10  -08.10 
	6
	12.12-23.12
	12
	10.04 -21.04
	12
	-
	-

	1ДОУ

	28.11 – 03.12
	6
	16.01.-27.01
	12
	15.05-26.05
	12
	-
	-

	1ТУР     
	28.11. – 03.12
	6
	16.01. – 27.01
	12
	15..05 –26.05
	12
	
	

	1КЗ
	16.01  -21.01
	6
	13.03 – 24.03
	12
	15.05 –26.05
	12
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	-


Преддипломная практика        4-АТЗ                   10.04 – 10.05    (30)
                                                        3-КЗ                     10.04 – 10.05    (30)
